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A library card in good standing is required
to purchase materials. Register your card

for free in the lobby

Fees must be paid at the Northbrook
Library or through NPL’s online catalog

 

STICKERS 

 
Sheet Per Inch $0.25
Limit 36" of stickers per day

Transfer Paper
Sheet

 
Iron-on (HTV) 

12” x 12”  
12” x 12”
6” x 6”   

 12” x 10”

CRICUT

Sheet  12” x 12” $0.40

$1.15
$1.15
$0.29

$1.35

Vinyl

Heat Transfer Vinyl

Paper (Cardstock)

LASER CUTTER 
Wood

 
3/4”
1/2”
1/8”

 
3/4”
1/2”
1/8” 

 

3/4”
1/2”
1/8” 

Pub Glass 
Cork Coaster 
Stamp Block (Laser) 

 
6” x 6”
12” x 12”
12”x 24” 

$1.22
$4.89
$9.78

$4.34
$3.60
$2.96 

$4.34
$3.60
$2.96 

$4.55
$4.34
$3.68 

$1.15
$0.72
$3.32

Plastic
Acrylics (Laser)

Specialty Items

 

Maple (6”x12”)

Cherry (6”x12”)

Walnut (6”x12”)

BUTTON MAKING

1.25” Diameter
1.75”  Diameter 

1.75” Diameter 

$0.09
$0.12

$0.40
Keychain Set
 

Button Pin Set

DIGITIZATION
 

CD
DVD
Blu-ray 

$0.17
$0.29
$1.36

Recordable Media

SEWING & EMBROIDERY

Water Soluble 

Embroidery

Tear-Away

No-Show Mesh 

Sticky

10” x 10” 
10” x 17”  

10” x 12” 
12” x 17” 

10" x 12"

10" x 12"

1000 stitches

$0.13
$0.21 

$0.62

$0.06

$0.23

$0.64
$1.09 

Thread

Stabilizer

3D PRINTING

per gram $0.06
Filament
PLA, PETG

SUBLIMATION
Printed Sheet 
Printed Sheet 
Metal Bookmark

8.5” x 11”
8.5” x 14” 

$1.68
$1.91
$0.404.72" x 1.26"


