

MATERIALS PRICE LIST



3D PRINTING

Filament

PLA, PETG	per gram	\$0.06
-----------	----------	--------

CRICUT

Paper (Cardstock)

Sheet	12" x 12"	\$0.40
-------	-----------	--------

Vinyl

Sheet	12" x 12"	\$1.15
Transfer Paper	12" x 12"	\$1.15
	6" x 6"	\$0.29

Heat Transfer Vinyl

Iron-on (HTV)	12" x 10"	\$1.35
---------------	-----------	--------

LASER CUTTER

Wood

Cherry (6"x12")

3/4"	\$4.34
1/2"	\$3.60
1/8"	\$2.96

Maple (6"x12")

3/4"	\$4.34
1/2"	\$3.60
1/8"	\$2.96

Walnut (6"x12")

3/4"	\$4.55
1/2"	\$4.34
1/8"	\$3.68

Plastic

Acrylics (Laser)

6" x 6"	\$1.22
12" x 12"	\$4.89
12" x 24"	\$9.78

Specialty Items

Pub Glass	\$1.15
Cork Coaster	\$0.72
Stamp Block (Laser)	\$3.32

BUTTON MAKING

Button Pin Set

1.25" Diameter	\$0.09
1.75" Diameter	\$0.12

Keychain Set

1.75" Diameter	\$0.40
----------------	--------

DIGITIZATION

Recordable Media

CD	\$0.17
DVD	\$0.29
Blu-ray	\$1.36

SEWING & EMBROIDERY

Thread

Embroidery	1000 stitches	\$0.06
------------	---------------	--------

Stabilizer

No-Show Mesh	10" x 12"	\$0.62
Sticky	10" x 12"	\$0.64
	12" x 17"	\$1.09
Tear-Away	10" x 10"	\$0.13
	10" x 17"	\$0.21
Water Soluble	10" x 12"	\$0.23

STICKERS

Sheet	Per Inch	\$0.25
-------	----------	--------

Limit 36" of stickers per day

SUBLIMATION

Printed Sheet	8.5" x 11"	\$1.68
Printed Sheet	8.5" x 14"	\$1.91
Metal Bookmark	4.72" x 1.26"	\$0.40

A library card in good standing is required to purchase materials. Register your card for free in the lobby

Fees must be paid at the Northbrook Library or through NPL's online catalog